1 Oliver Karlsson

2 Jerry Birgell

3 Fhilip Ek

4 Eddi Asmunsgard
5 Michelle Nevlund

6 Julia Eriksson

7 Elias Gustavsson

8 Andreas Andersson
9 Angel Andersson

1 Jonathan Jonsson
2 Linus Edvardsson
3 Lovisa Setterberg
4 Felix Ek
5 Oskar Gustavsson
6 Alexander Ekstrém
7 Wiliam Backlund
8 Lina Larsson
9 Sanna Persson

10 Isak Fritzon

11 Viggo Luusua

12 Eskil L6fman

1 Jenny Stenvall
2 Stephanie Nevlund
3 Filip Karlsson

4 Olle Lanneras
5 Linnea Andersson
6 Konrad Wrabel
7 David Ram
8 Rebecka Nevlund
9 Emily Jansson

10 Nellie Frick

11 Julia Birgell

12 Willy Persson

1 Mikaela Wass

2 Hanna Hasselqvist
3 Simon Andersson
4 Kristoffer Hassesjo
5 Beatrice Fremlen
6 Oliver Hassesjo

1 Karl-Erik Hansson
2 Ove Lé&th

3 Jan-Olof Jannesson
4 Erik Pettersson

5 Per Strand

6 Kenneth Danaker

7 Kerstin Engstrom

8 Kjell Jansson

CAvki NdAanmahaAavr~s QIUOC

FlobyTraffen

2016-02-27
Resultat L9

Falkdping

Soérby-O

Sérby-O

Essunga
Fredsberg-Algaras
Fredsberg-Algaras
Sorby-0O
Fredsberg-Algaras
Fredsberg-Algaras

Result_at L11

Sorby-0O
Mariestad
Falképing
Soérby-O
Soérby-O
Axvall
Trollhattan
Sérby-O
Sérby-O
Kinneved
Essunga
Essunga

Resultat L13

Sérby-O
Fredsberg-Algaras
Falképing

Saleby
Fredsberg-Algaras
Saleby

Essunga
Fredsberg-Algaras
Sorby-0O
Fredsberg-Algaras
Sérby-O

Soérby-0O

Resultat LJun

Seérby-0
Tibro
Tibro
Soérby-0O
Sérby-0O
Sérby-0O

Resultat V70

Sérby-O
Axvall
Falképing
N Kalland
Mariestad
Tibro
Falkoéping
Axvall

29 februari 2016 Tid 18:12

104.
104,
102.
99.8
97.2
92.9
96.2
86.1
88.8

105.
102.
103.
103.
103.
103.
101.
101.
100.
100.
102.
99.7

105.
105.
104.
104.
103.
102.
103.
101.
102.
102.
100.
99.7

105.
104.
103.
104.
104.
102.

105.
104.
104.
104.
103.
105.
103.
104.

103.
103.
100.
100.
102.
97.5
93.7
92.3
89.5

103.
105.
102.
103.
102.
103.
103.
104.
103.
103.
100.

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

108.
104.
104.
103.
102.
101.
102.
100.
102.
102.
101.

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

995 96.0 0.0

1086.
105.
106.
103.
103.
103.
103.
102.
102.
101.
102.
101.

105.
105.
105.
105.
104.
102.

105.
104.
103.
104.
104.
101.
104.
103.

106.
105.
104.
103.
103.
103.
102.
104,
104,
103.
104.
103.

106.
104.
105.
104.
105.
102.

1086.
104.
104.
103.
105.
105.
102.
104.

104.
104.
103.
104.
105.
104.
104.
104.
103.
103.
102.
102.

108.
105.
104.
104.
101.
102.

106.
108.
1086.
106.
105.
105.
105.
103.

207.6 200
207.6 / 5O
2035 /00
200.6
199.3
190.4
189.9
178.4
178.3

3134 £50
312.6 2400
311.0 /0O
3107 50
308.7
308.3
307.6
306.9
306.4
306.4
303.3
295.2

4223 200
4210 /79
4192 /45
4172 9C
416.5
4146
414.4
412.0
411.8
411.6
410.3
407.6

4242 200
4203 OO
418.9 '
418.1

416.2

409.7



1 Rosmari Stenvall
2 Torgny Andersson
3 Stefan Bergstrom
4 Solveig Brisman

5 Anette Gustavsson
6 Lars Johansson

7 Magnus Hassesjo

1 Krister Wallin

2 Hakan Roos

3 Peo Andersson
4 Mikael Fransson
5 Henrik Larsson
6 Jonas Backlund

1 Rasmus Backlund

1 Leif Gustavsson
2 Valter Andersson
3 Perry Bergstrém
4 Lennart Karlsson
5 Kenny Alm

- 1 Anni Hjalmansson
2 Filip Gustavsson

3 Jennifer Wallin

4 Gabriel Axelsson

1 Axel Asmunsgard

1 Roland Erkki

2 Jonny Fritzon

3 Kjell Wass

4 Bjorn Bostrém

5 Stefan Engstrém
6 Karl-Erik Larsson
7 Lars Augustsson

1 Rickard Lindberg
2 Robbin Torstensson
3 Roger Strand

1 Sanna Gustavsson
2 Mikael Hallander

3 Lisa Hermansson
4 Johan Karlsson

CQRArbur NAdAanshars QICE

Resultat LSenB

Sérby-O
Tibro
Falképing
Soérby-0
Sérby-0O
Tibro
Sorby-O

Resultat LSenA

Falképing
Trollhattan
Trollhattan
Falkdping
Sorby-O
Trollh&ttan

Resultat LSir

123455018
Trollhattan

Resultat VSir

Sérby-0
Tibro
Falkoping
Axvall
Axvall

Resultat LJunS

Falkdping
Sérby-0
Falképing
Soérby-0O

Resultat L17

123495018

Essunga

Resultat V50

Axvall
Kinneved
Sorby-0
Tibro
Axvall
Saleby
Sérby-O

Resultat L4

Falképing .
Falkdping
Mariestad

Resultat L3

Sorby-0
Tibro
Falképing
Saleby

28 februari 2016 Tid 19:37

103.
105.
103.
104.
104.
103.
101.

104.
105.
104.
105.
103.
104,

100.

100.
101.
103.
103.
101,

83.8
84.4
73.8
72.4

76.9

97.4
93.3
91.9
92.6
96.9
81.5
80.6

98.1
98.9
94.6

942
85.3
93.4
82.7

104,
102.
104.
103.
103.
102.
100.

104.
104.
105.
104.
104.
103.

102.

104.
103.
101.
102.
100.

78.0
76.1
78.3
73.2

914

96.0
934
92.8
95.4
91.5
90.8
89.7

96.2
93.7

87.6

96.8
90.1
87.7
86.9

104.
104.
102.
104.
104.
105.
103.

105.
104.
105.
103.
105.
105.

102.

104.
102.
102.
101.
98.8

0.0

0.0
0.0

83.7

94.5
98.6
97.5
90.6
87.7
90.8
79.7

95.6
97.1
91.5

96.0
93.8
92.6
84.3

106.
102.
105.
104.
102.
102.
99.5

105.
104.
103.
104.
104.
103.

104.

104,
103.
102.
102.
99.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

90.6

99.5
97.2
93.2
92.2
92.3
88.4
88.6

96.3
91.8
87.4

89.1
90.8
85.4
91.6

N

418.0 LCO
4162 /DO
4160 5
4158 = ..
4145

4136 =
404.6

4210 400
4196 /00
419.1

4175

416.7

416.2

4096 A0

4136 /75
4106 75
4105  *
410.0
399.7

1618 /20
1605 350
152.1
145.6

3426 HE&

387.4 J00

3825 jATy

375.4
3708 *
368.4
3515
338.6

386.2 /‘5&')0
381.5
361.1

376.1 /3O
360.0 50O
359.1
3455



